I n n o v a t i v e  G r o o v i n g  &  Tu r n i n g  S o l u t i o n s
MAIN CATALOG SUPPLEMENT
2020 | METRIC
NEW
INTEHNIKA.RU
2 3
MAIN CATALOG SUPPLEMENT 2020
I n n o v a t i v e  G r o o v i n g  &  Tu r n i n g  S o l u t i o n s

Правая
Левая
Нейтральная
Отрезка и глубокие канавки |
Двухсторонние пластины с шириной режущей части 1.5 мм
Посадочный
размер
Обозначение Размеры мм Подача
(мм/об) Сплав
W±0.04 R t max K° L ref VPG VMG
Позитивная
острая режущая
кромка
Низкие подачи
и скорости
GM 1.5 VGD1.50-012-GM 1.5 0.12 20 0 22 0.03-0.08 • •
1.5 VGD1.50-003-15R-GM 1.5 0.03 20 15 22 0.03-0.06 • •
1.5 VGD1.50-003-15L-GM 1.5 0.03 20 15 22 0.03-0.06 • •
| • Складская позиция  °  Доступно по запросу
INTEHNIKA.RU
55
L1

a
* Момент затяжки не должен превышать 3 Н/м
С державкой поставляется стандартный ключ K3TF. Отдельно можно заказать динамометр.
L1
L2 D max
H1H
B
H2
F
PW
INTEHNIKA.RU
6 76 7
Pocket Size Ordering Code Dimensions mm Feed Range
(mm/rev) Grade
W±0.04 R t max K° L ref VPG VMG VKG
3 VGD3.00-030-GM2 3.00 0.30 20.0 0.0 22.0 0.04 - 0.12 •
| • In stock  °  Available upon request
 L ref
 W
 t max

Grooving, Parting Off, Turning & Threading
Spare Parts
Ordering Code Dimensions mm
RH/LH PW t max HXB H1 F L1 L2 a H2 Cylindrical
Screw* Key Plug Screw x2
VGER/L2020-3T12C
3
12 20x20 20 18.8 124.6 28.6
2.4
-
SM4x14 T15 K25T Plug G1/8" GAS
VGER/L2020-3T21C  21 20x20 20 18.8 124.6 37.6 -
VGER/L2525-3T12C  12 25x25 25 23.8 124.6 30.6 -
VGER/L2525-3T21C  21 25x25 25 23.8 124.6 37.6 -
VGER/L2525-4T21C  4 21 25x25 25 23.3 124.6 37.6 -
* Tightening Torque: 5 Nm max
* Right hand shown
External Machining
NEW
INTEHNIKA.RU
8 98 9
The above mentioned HPC accessories can be ordered separately:
1. Tube Connector 25-6P (x1)
2a. Shanks 10, 12, 16: FIttings (x2) - Straight Fitting M6x6P and/or Angled Fitting M6x6P
2b. Shanks 20, 25: Fittings (x2)-  Straight Fitting G1_8x6P and/or Angled Fitting G1_8x6P
VG-CutReinforced Monoblock Tools with Two High Pressure
Coolant Outlets | Grooving, Parting Off & Threading
Spare Parts
Ordering Code Dimensions mm
RH/LH PW D max HXB H1 F L1 L2 a H2 Cylindrical
Screw Key* Key* Plug Screw x2
VGER/L1010-2T10PHC
2
20 10x10 10 9.1 109.6 26
1.8
7
SM4x14 T15
K3TF -
Plug M6x6
VGER/L1212-2T12PHC  24 12x12 12 11.1 124.6 24 6
VGER/L1616-2T12PHC 24 16x16 16 15.1 124.6 24 2
VGER/L1616-2T18PHC  36 16x16 16 15.1 124.6 30 8
VGER/L2020-2T18PHC  36 20x20 20 19.1 124.6 30 4
Plug G1/8"VGER/L2020-3T21PHC
3
42 20x20 20 18.8 124.6 32
2.4
7
- KT-15
VGER/L2525-3T21PHC  42 25x25 25 23.8 124.6 32 2
* Tightening Torque: K3TF Key - 3 Nm max; KT-15 Key - 5 Nm max.
a
L1
L2D max

High Pressure Coolant Accessories (not included)
For Shanks 10, 12, 16 For Shanks 20, 25
Image Ordering Code Item Number Ordering Code Item Number
Tube Connector 25-6P 013-00941 Tube Connector 25-6P 013-00941
Angled Fitting M6x6P 013-01011 Angled Fitting G1_8x6P 013-00947
Straight Fitting M6x6P 013-01012 Straight Fitting G1_8x6P 013-00942
INTEHNIKA.RU
99
New Design - Dimension L1 no longer limits machining on the axial plane Spare Parts
Ordering Code Dimensions mm
RH/LH PW t max L1 D min d F L Screw* Key
VGIR/L-20-24-2C
2
7.5 40.0 24 20 17.5 180 SM5x12
K4H
VGIR/L25-31-2C 9.5 50.0 31 25 22.0 200 SM5X14
VGIR/L-20-24-3C
3
7.5 40.0 24 20 17.5 180 SM5x12
VGIR/L-25-31-3C 9.5 50.0 31 25 22.0 200
SM5X14
VGIR/L-32-39-3C 11.5 63.0 39 32 27.5 250
VGIR/L-20-27-4C
4
9.5 41.0 27 20 19.5 180 SM5x12
VGIR/L-25-31-4C 9.5 50.0 31 25 22.0 200
SM5X14VGIR/L-32-39-4C 11.5 63.0 39 32 27.5 250
VGIR-32-39-5C 5 11.5 63.0 39 32 27.5 250
VGIR-40-50-6C 6 11.5 80.0 50 40 30.5 300 SM5X20
* Tightening Torque: For 2 PW holders - 4 Nm max.; For 3-6 PW holders  - 7 Nm max.
*Right hand shown
VG-Cut
Internal Boring Bars

L1
L2 ref
F
a
Right hand shown
Face Grooving with High Pressure Coolant micrOscope
Shank Dia. Min. Bore Dia. Ordering Code Dimensions mm Grades
d (mm) D min. (mm) RH/LH W±0.025 t max L1  F R a b L2 ref* L ref VBX VTX
6.0 8.0
M680FGW10L15R/LC 1.00
2.0
15 2.8
0.10
5.8 5.55 18.3 42.0
•
M680FGW117L15R/LC 1.17 0.15 •
M680FGW15L15R/LC 1.50
3.0
0.10 •
M680FGW157L15R/LC 1.57 0.15 •
M680FGW198L15R/LC 1.98
4.0
0.15 •
M680FGW20L15R/LC 2.00 0.10 •
M680FGW239L15R/LC 2.39
5.0
0.15 •
M680FGW25L15R/LC 2.50 0.10 •
M680FGW30L15R/LC 3.00
6.0
0.10 •
M680FGW318L15R/LC 3.18 0.15 •
| • In stock  °  Available upon request
Shank Dia. Min. Bore Dia. Ordering Code Dimensions mm Grades
d (mm) D min. (mm) RH/LH W±0.025 t max L1  F R a b L2 ref* L ref VBX VTX
6.0 8.0
M680FPW10L15R/LC 1.00
2.0
15 2.8
0.10
5.8 5.55 18.3 42.0
•
M680FPW117L15R/LC 1.17 0.15 •
M680FPW15L15R/LC 1.50
3.0
0.10 •
M680FPW157L15R/LC 1.57 0.15 •
M680FPW198L15R/LC 1.98
4.0
0.15 •
M680FPW20L15R/LC 2.00 0.10 •
M680FPW239L15R/LC 2.39
5.0
0.15 •
M680FPW25L15R/LC 2.50 0.10 •
M680FPW30L15R/LC 3.00
6.0
0.10 •
M680FPW318L15R/LC 3.18 0.15 •
| • In stock  °  Available upon request
INTEHNIKA.RU
14
External

L2 ref
F
a
Right hand shown
Face Grooving micrOscope
Shank Dia. Min. Bore Dia. Ordering Code Dimensions mm Grades
d (mm) D min. (mm) RH/LH W±0.025 t max L1  F R a b L2 ref* L ref VBX VTX
6.0
6.2
MN662FGW10L15R/L 1.00
2.0
15 2.95
0.10
5.95 5.57 18.3 42.0
•
MN662FGW117L15R/L 1.17 0.15 •
MN662FGW15L15R/L 1.50
3.0
0.10 •
MN662FGW157L15R/L 1.57 0.15 •
MN662FGW198L15R/L 1.98
4.0
0.15 •
MN662FGW20L15R/L 2.00 0.10 •
MN662FGW239L15R/L 2.39
5.0
0.15 •
MN662FGW25L15R/L 2.50 0.10 •
MN662FGW30L15R/L 3.00
6.0
0.10 •
6.6 MN666FGW318L15R/L 3.18 0.15 •
| • In stock  °  Available upon request
Shank Dia. Min. Bore Dia. Ordering Code Dimensions mm Grades
d (mm) D min. (mm) RH/LH W±0.025 t max L1  F R a b L2 ref* L ref VBX VTX
6.0
6.2
MN662FPW10L15R/L 1.00
2.0
15 2.95
0.10
5.95 5.57 18.3 42.0
•
MN662FPW117L15R/L 1.17 0.15 •
MN662FPW15L15R/L 1.50
3.0
0.10 •
MN662FPW157L15R/L 1.57 0.15 •
MN662FPW198L15R/L 1.98
4.0
0.15 •
MN662FPW20L15R/L 2.00 0.10 •
MN662FPW239L15R/L 2.39
5.0
0.15 •
MN662FPW25L15R/L 2.50 0.10 •
MN662FPW30L15R/L 3.00
6.0
0.10 •
6.6 MN666FPW318L15R/L 3.18 0.15 •
| • In stock  °  Available upon request
INTEHNIKA.RU
Groovex
With a network of 13 international companies and hundreds of distributors, warehouses and certified ISO 9001